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OEM Reference

AUDI
SKODA
VW

VW

VW (SVW)
VW (SVW)

8D1820021A
8D1820021A
8D1820021A
8D1820021C
8D1820021A
8D1820021C

OEM Cross Reference

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NRF

AKS DASIS
NISSENS
NISSENS

BEHR SERVICE
DENSO

DELPHI DIESEL
VEMO

009159131
069412690010
1002360001
1002360001
26615
26615
34010
741420N
87030
87030
9006686
DEA02002
TSP0545029
V15031890
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